
AWB No 76532619295 kapil.kumar
Bluedart- Surface
RCT/RCT/TPF
AP 516130
 
Weight:0.011kg
Order Date:2025-08-08

PREPAID

Order #BL202508084532
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Ship To:
k shivaranjani reddy 
House no 1/14, chennareddy nagar, bhiravagutta, akkampalliT.sudupalli
Cuddapah, AP 516130,Ph:9177296868

SHIPPING LABEL
Product                                                                   Qty       Subtotal
Pigeon Trap Cage 15.75"x11.81"x10.24" Pigeon Coop for Farms
Chicken Orchards 2 Door (SKU NUMBER : 66058005)

1 5,328.00

Total (± Discount/Shipping Charges) 5328.00

Return To:
kapil.kumar, Haryana Gurugram ~ 2nd floor & basement building no 225

Udyog vihar phase 4 gurugram haryana,Gurgaon,HR,122001, Phone :
7291864335
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